
RICH.  

ATTRIB.

CONTRATTI 

T.D.

18 0

26/07/1961 PN 2000

24/07/1980 PN 16 15 0 31 2014

05/05/1980 BA 18 0 2011

01/04/1981 BL 17 12 2014

23/05/1975 NA 18 3

16/06/1967 PN 14 0 2000

28/08/1978 PN 17 0 2014

ANNO 

INSERIMENTO 
POSIZIONE

1

4

6

2

2014521ANNUNZIATA MARIA ROSARIA SI 0

SERV. TOT.COGNOME NOME DATA NASCITA PROVINCIA ABILIT. TIT. CULT.

17CENTAZZO ILARIA SI 0

CADEL AGNESE SI

316BORTOLUSSI ORIANA SI 298

0 29COSTANTINI GIANNI SI

7GABELLI PAOLA NO 3 17

12 30 3VENTURA BARTOLOMEO SI

CL. A048 - MATEMATICA APPLICATA 


